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0236
0237
0474
0965
0966
0425
0426
0350
0351
0400
0401
0840
1212
0969
0101
0102
0104
0105
0883
0884
0796
0797
0312
0313
0740
0207
0546
0259
0311
0790
0791
0599
0071
0072
0774
0614
1191
0472
0473
0206
0098
0099
0023
1189
0030
0031
0543
0427
0428

Approved Indirect Cost Rates

For FY2009

Anaconda Elem
AnacondaH S
Arlee Elem

Billings Elem
Billings H S

Box Elder Elem
Box Elder H S
Bozeman Elem
Bozeman H S
Browning Elem
Browning H S
Butte Elem

Butte H'S

Canyon Creek Elem
Cascade Elem
Cascade H S
Centerville Elem
Centerville H S
Choteau Elem
ChoteauH S
Colstrip Elem
ColstripH S
Columbia Falls Elem
Columbia FallsH S
Darby K-12 Schools
Dawson H S

Ennis K-12 Schools
FergusH S
Flathead H S
Forsyth Elem
ForsythH S
Frenchtown K-12 Schools
Fromberg Elem
Fromberg H S
Frontier Elem
Gardiner Elem
GardinerH S
Geyser Elem
Geyser H S
Glendive Elem
Great Falls Elem
Great FallsH S
Hardin Elem
Hardin H S

Harlem Elem
HarlemH S
Harrison K-12 Schools
Havre Elem

Havre H S
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Approved Rate

4.21%
5.25%
4.99%
3.00%
4.91%
3.72%
1.28%
4.54%
6.00%
2.43%
2.61%
2.61%
2.49%
9.28%
2.31%
6.23%
2.10%
1.24%
6.19%
2.45%
2.97%
0.54%
4.30%
2.61%
2.35%
1.28%
1.89%
2.29%
3.71%
3.20%
1.86%
1.41%
4.43%
3.82%
1.98%
6.11%
7.80%
2.02%
4.57%
0.73%
1.07%
7.77%
7.25%
9.48%
1.15%
5.25%
2.75%
3.33%
4.89%

Date Approved

3/28/2008
3/28/2008

4/4/2008
4/28/2008
4/28/2008
7/24/2008
7/24/2008
4/11/2008
4/11/2008
2/11/2009
2/11/2009
1/29/2008
1/29/2008
2/11/2008
1/29/2008
1/29/2008

2/5/2008

2/5/2008
4/28/2008
4/28/2008
2/20/2008
2/20/2008
2/13/2008
2/13/2008
4/11/2008
2/21/2008
4/21/2008

2/6/2008
2/23/2008
1/30/2008
1/30/2008
2/13/2008

2/1/2008

2/1/2008

5/1/2008
4/25/2008
4/25/2008

4/3/2008

4/3/2008
2/21/2008
1/30/2008
1/30/2008
3/26/2008
3/26/2008
4/25/2008
4/25/2008
1/30/2008

2/1/2008

2/1/2008
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0487
0488
0310
0792
1230
0258
0522
0009
1221
0967
0025
0583
0584
0196
0802
0803
0775
0776
0850
0851
0227
0228
1207
1229
1199
1200
0407
1203
0657
0597
0537
0538
1227
1228
0745
0746
0327
0481
0732
0733
0593
0055
0491
0807
0519
0520
0540
0334
0335

Approved Indirect Cost Rates

For FY2009

Helena Elem
HelenaH S

Kalispell Elem

Lame Deer Elem
Lame Deer H S
Lewistown Elem
Libby K-12 Schools
Lima K-12 Schools
Lincoln K-12 Schools
Lockwood Elem
Lodge Grass Elem
Missoula Elem
MissoulaH S

Peerless K-12 Schools
Plains Elem

PlainsH S

Poplar Elem

Poplar H S

Reed Point Elem
Reed PointH S
Richey Elem

Richey H S

Rocky Boy Elem
Rocky Boy H S
Ronan Elem

Ronan H S

Ryegate K-12 Schools
Saco Elem

SacoH S

Seeley Lake Elem
Sheridan Elem
SheridanH S

Shields Valley Elem
Shields Valley H S
Sidney Elem

Sidney H S

Somers Elem

St Ignatius K-12 Schools
Stevensville Elem
Stevensville H S
Target Range Elem
Townsend K-12 Schools
Trinity Elem

Trout Creek Elem
Troy Elem

TroyH S

Twin Bridges K-12 Schools
Whitefish Elem
Whitefish H S
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Approved Rate

5.74%
5.56%
3.04%
4.01%
8.09%
2.53%
1.40%
1.27%
2.34%
2.01%
0.59%
2.80%
2.89%
6.91%
3.40%
3.78%
0.82%
2.98%
5.34%
8.39%
2.36%
3.75%
7.39%
18.05%
9.44%
7.64%
1.89%
3.63%
4.68%
5.96%
2.19%
3.81%
4.68%
3.42%
1.77%
1.82%
2.99%
1.64%
1.19%
1.48%
4.36%
2.56%
4.25%
9.96%
2.03%
2.50%
3.00%
2.14%
1.17%

Date Approved

3/21/2008
3/21/2008
2/23/2008
3/12/2008
3/12/2008
2/6/2006
5/16/2008
3/21/2008
5/14/2008
4/16/2008
2/20/2008
4/7/2008
4/7/2008
5/1/2008
2/1/2008
2/1/2008
1/30/2008
1/30/2008
2/1/2008
2/1/2008
10/20/2008
1/2/2008
8/18/2008
8/18/2008
5/28/2008
5/28/2008
4/28/2008
4/30/2008
4/30/2008
2/26/2008
2/4/2008
2/4/2008
1/30/2008
1/30/2008
2/25/2008
2/25/2008
1/29/2008
1/29/2008
2/23/2008
2/23/2008
2/14/2008
1/30/2008
5/1/2008
2/20/2008
1/30/2008
1/30/2008
12/1/2009
1/29/2008
1/29/2008
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OPI Approved Indirect Cost Rates
MAEFAIRS For FY2009

Montana Office
of Public Instruction

Approved Rate Date Approved

0291 Winifred K-12 Schools 1.19% 2/20/2008
0533 Yaak Elem 28.92% 9/19/2008

Example how to budget indirects:

Indirect Cost Rate %
X Total award less capital outlay less resource transfers passed through to other districts

1.00 + Indirect Cost Rate %

Assume rate is 3.23%

Amount to Budget As Indirect = -------- X 19,000 (award) - 1,000 (equip) - 8,000 (subgrants)

Amount to Budget As Indirect = .0313 X 10,000
$313.00

Amount to Budget As Indirect
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